Position

Instructor

Department Chair, Teaching

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructional Assistant,
Industrial Tech

Instructional Assistant -
Automotive Tec

Instructor

Electronics Laboratory
Technician

Instructional Aide, Vocational
Arts

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct

Department Chair,
Instructor, Instr (Special
Assignment),
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Instructor,
Adjunct, Instructor,
Special Asgnmt,
Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instr (Special
Assignment) (SFP)

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology
LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology
LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

Total Wages

$142,102

$127,560

$126,061

$119,794

$110,721

$110,707

$93,607

$80,349

$70,597

$65,779

$59,070

$56,713

$47,928

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$42,479

$45,356

$45,089

$44,013

$42,411

$36,902

$39,566

$23,003

$30,850

$22,059

$24,500

$14,700

$18,695



Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructional Assistant -
Automotive Tec

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology
LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

$35,767

$35.712

$25,467

$22,420

$12,425

$11,663

$1,431

$0

$0

$10,427

$497

$467



