Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$142,102	\$42,479
Department Chair, Teaching	Department Chair, Instructor, Instr (Special Assignment), Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$127,560	\$45,356
Instructor	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$126,061	\$45,089
Instructor	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$119,794	\$44,013
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$110,721	\$42,411
Instructor	Instructor, Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$110,707	\$36,902
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$93,607	\$39,566
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$80,349	\$23,003
Instructional Assistant, Industrial Tech		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$70,597	\$30,850
Instructional Assistant - Automotive Tec		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$65,779	\$22,059
Instructor	Instr (Special Assignment) (SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$59,070	\$24,500
Electronics Laboratory Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$56,713	\$14,700
Instructional Aide, Vocational Arts		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$47,928	\$18,695

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$35,767	\$1,431
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$35,712	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$25,467	\$0
Instructional Assistant - Automotive Tec	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$22,420	\$10,427
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$12,425	\$497
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$11,663	\$467